
RTE01 19-52 KELLY THORNSBURY
Run HS-01AM

 6:47 a 38005  Judd Rd

 6:48 a 38185 Judd Rd

 6:49 a 38698 Judd Rd

 6:50 a 39143 Judd Rd

 6:51 a 20683  Clark Rd

 6:52 a 20071  Clark Rd

 6:53 a 19611  Clark Rd

 6:54 a 19185  Clark Rd

 6:55 a 19065  Savage Rd

 6:55 a 19136  Savage Rd

 6:56 a 19305  Savage Rd

 6:57 a 19407  Savage Rd

 6:59 a 20545  Gentz Rd

 7:00 a 20875  Gentz Rd

 7:03 a Evans St & Craig St

 7:04 a Schultz St & Evans St

 7:05 a 36760  Evans St

 7:05 a 19105  Sterling St

 7:06 a 36845  Sibley Rd

 7:07 a Sibley Rd & Lawrence Ln

 7:08 a 37265  Sibley Rd

 7:09 a 19200  Huron River Dr

 7:10 a 36835  Violet St

 7:12 a 36655  Huron River Dr

 7:13 a 35960  Huron River Dr

 7:14 a 35811  Huron River Dr

 7:14 a Huron River Dr & Old Huron River Dr



RTE01 19-52 KELLY THORNSBURY
Run HS-01PM

 3:02 p 38005  Judd Rd

 3:03 p 38185 Judd Rd

 3:04 p 38698 Judd Rd

 3:05 p 39143 Judd Rd

 3:06 p 20683  Clark Rd

 3:07 p 20071  Clark Rd

 3:08 p 19611  Clark Rd

 3:09 p 19185  Clark Rd

 3:10 p 19100  Clark Rd

 3:10 p 19065  Savage Rd

 3:11 p 19136  Savage Rd

 3:12 p 19305  Savage Rd

 3:12 p 19407  Savage Rd

 3:14 p 20545  Gentz Rd

 3:15 p 20875  Gentz Rd

 3:18 p Evans St & Craig St

 3:19 p Schultz St & Evans St

 3:20 p Evans St & Sterling St

 3:22 p 19787  Somers St

 3:23 p 19750  Sterling St

 3:25 p 36845  Sibley Rd

 3:26 p Sibley Rd & Lawrence Ln

 3:27 p 37265  Sibley Rd

 3:28 p 19200  Huron River Dr

 3:29 p 36835  Violet St

 3:31 p 36655  Huron River Dr

 3:32 p 35960  Huron River Dr

 3:33 p 35811  Huron River Dr

 3:33 p Huron River Dr & Old Huron River Dr



RTE02 19-51 KRIS EICKHOLD
Run HS-02AM

 6:38 a 21111  Clark Rd

 6:40 a 40415  Judd Rd

 6:41 a 40567  Judd Rd

 6:44 a 20950 Haggerty Rd

 6:45 a Willis Rd & Haggerty Rd

 6:49 a 42082  Judd Rd

 6:50 a 21820  Haggerty Rd

 6:52 a 23033  Haggerty Rd

 6:53 a 23423  Haggerty Rd

 6:57 a 24530 Carleton West Rd

 6:59 a 23795  Carleton West Rd

 6:59 a 23670  Carleton West Rd

 7:03 a 21900  Carleton West Rd

 7:04 a 21660  Carleton West Rd

 7:06 a 22301  Clark Rd

 7:07 a S Huron Rd & Drake St

 7:09 a 38550 S Huron Rd

 7:12 a 23165  Waltz Rd

 7:13 a 23616  Waltz Rd

 7:14 a 24071  Waltz Rd

 7:15 a 24489  Waltz Rd

 7:16 a 25484  Waltz Rd

 7:17 a 25902  Waltz Rd

Run HS-02PM

 3:02 p 25902  Waltz Rd

 3:03 p 25484  Waltz Rd

 3:04 p 24489  Waltz Rd

 3:05 p 24071  Waltz Rd

 3:06 p 23616  Waltz Rd

 3:07 p 23165  Waltz Rd

 3:11 p 21111  Clark Rd

 3:13 p 40415  Judd Rd

 3:14 p 40567  Judd Rd

 3:17 p 20950 Haggerty Rd

 3:18 p Willis Rd & Haggerty Rd

 3:22 p 42082  Judd Rd

 3:23 p 21820  Haggerty Rd

 3:25 p 23033  Haggerty Rd

 3:26 p 23423  Haggerty Rd

 3:30 p 24530 Carleton West Rd

 3:32 p 23795  Carleton West Rd

 3:32 p 23670  Carleton West Rd

 3:36 p 21900  Carleton West Rd

 3:37 p 21660  Carleton West Rd

 3:39 p 22301  Clark Rd

 3:41 p S Huron Rd & Drake St

 3:42 p 38525 S Huron Rd

 3:43 p 38550 S Huron Rd



RTE03 44 STEVE RHINE
Run HS-03AM

 6:28 a 22740  Dickinson Rd

 6:29 a 22511  Dickinson Rd

 6:34 a 30551  King Rd

 6:35 a 30300  King Rd

 6:35 a 30150  King Rd

 6:36 a 29721  King Rd

 6:37 a 28926  King Rd

 6:39 a 21440  Springhill St

 6:40 a 21719  Springhill St

 6:41 a 28730  Carter Rd

 6:43 a King Rd & Isabelle St

 6:44 a King Rd & Harriet St

 6:48 a 23610  Inkster Rd

 6:48 a 23800  Inkster Rd

 6:51 a 28300  Van Horn Rd

 6:52 a 29175  Van Horn Rd

 6:55 a 29605  West Rd

 6:55 a 29912  West Rd

 6:56 a 30182  West Rd

 6:57 a 30876  West Rd

 6:58 a 30986  West Rd

 6:59 a 31771  West Rd

 7:00 a 32455  West Rd

 7:01 a 33250  West Rd

 7:08 a 34100  Ash Rd

 7:09 a 34400  Ash Rd

 7:11 a 26581  Rinne Rd

 7:12 a 34653  Jesica Ln

 7:13 a 34461  Jesica Ln

 7:14 a 26225  Rinne Rd



RTE03 44 STEVE RHINE
Run HS-03PM

 2:51 p 33250  West Rd

 2:52 p 32455  West Rd

 2:53 p 22740  Dickinson Rd

 2:54 p 22511  Dickinson Rd

 2:59 p 30551  King Rd

 3:00 p 30300  King Rd

 3:00 p 30150  King Rd

 3:01 p 29721  King Rd

 3:02 p 28926  King Rd

 3:04 p 21440  Springhill St

 3:05 p 21719  Springhill St

 3:06 p 28730  Carter Rd

 3:08 p King Rd & Isabelle St

 3:09 p King Rd & Harriet St

 3:13 p 23610  Inkster Rd

 3:13 p 23800  Inkster Rd

 3:16 p 28300  Van Horn Rd

 3:17 p 29175  Van Horn Rd

 3:20 p 29605  West Rd

 3:20 p 29912  West Rd

 3:21 p 30182  West Rd

 3:22 p 30876  West Rd

 3:24 p 31771  West Rd

 3:32 p 34100  Ash Rd

 3:33 p 34400  Ash Rd

 3:34 p 26601  Rinne Rd

 3:36 p 34461  Jesica Ln

 3:37 p 26225  Rinne Rd



RTE04 45 SHELLY ELKINS
Run HS-04AM

 6:33 a 23655 Huron River Dr

 6:33 a Huron River Dr & Evan Ct

 6:34 a 22845 Huron River Dr

 6:35 a 22373  Huron River Dr

 6:36 a 22339  Huron River Dr

 6:36 a 22047  Huron River Dr

 6:38 a 20705  Vining Rd

 6:39 a 20565  Vining Rd

 6:40 a 20345  Vining Rd

 6:42 a 32945  Sibley Rd

 6:43 a 32761  Sibley Rd

 6:43 a 32243  Sibley Rd

 6:44 a 31945  Sibley Rd

 6:45 a 31611  Sibley Rd

 6:46 a 31137  Sibley Rd

 6:47 a 30526  Sibley Rd

 6:49 a 29652  Sibley Rd

 6:51 a 29662  Prescott Rd

 6:52 a 29950 Prescott Rd

 6:53 a 30028  Prescott Rd

 6:53 a 30150  Prescott Rd

 6:55 a 31530  Prescott Rd

 6:57 a 32150  Prescott Rd

 6:58 a 32345  Prescott Rd

 6:59 a 32770  Prescott Rd

 7:06 a 32000  Sibley Rd

 7:07 a 32360  Sibley Rd

 7:08 a 32748  Sibley Rd

 7:11 a 20180  Vining Rd

 7:12 a 33240  King Rd

 7:13 a 32705  King Rd

 7:14 a 32500  King Rd

 7:14 a 32331  King Rd

 7:15 a 32224  King Rd

 7:15 a 31975  King Rd

 7:16 a 31445  King Rd



RTE04 45 SHELLY ELKINS
Run HS-04PM

 2:51 p 24755 Huron River Dr

 2:53 p 23655 Huron River Dr

 2:54 p 22845 Huron River Dr

 2:55 p 22373  Huron River Dr

 2:56 p 22339  Huron River Dr

 2:56 p 22047  Huron River Dr

 2:58 p 20705  Vining Rd

 2:59 p 20565  Vining Rd

 3:01 p 32945  Sibley Rd

 3:02 p 32761  Sibley Rd

 3:03 p 32243  Sibley Rd

 3:04 p 31945  Sibley Rd

 3:04 p 31861  Sibley Rd

 3:05 p 31137  Sibley Rd

 3:06 p 30526  Sibley Rd

 3:08 p 29652  Sibley Rd

 3:10 p 29662  Prescott Rd

 3:11 p 29974  Prescott Rd

 3:12 p 30028  Prescott Rd

 3:13 p 30150  Prescott Rd

 3:15 p 31530  Prescott Rd

 3:16 p 32150  Prescott Rd

 3:17 p 32345  Prescott Rd

 3:18 p 32770  Prescott Rd

 3:23 p 32000  Sibley Rd

 3:24 p 32360  Sibley Rd

 3:24 p 32748  Sibley Rd

 3:27 p 20180  Vining Rd

 3:28 p 33240  King Rd

 3:29 p 32705  King Rd

 3:30 p 32500  King Rd

 3:30 p 32331  King Rd

 3:31 p 32224  King Rd

 3:32 p 31975  King Rd

 3:33 p 31445  King Rd



RTE05 11-116 BARBARA HUBBARD
Run HS-05AM

 6:50 a 19155  Hannan Rd

 6:51 a 18755  Hannan Rd

 6:52 a 18497  Hannan Rd

 6:53 a 17970  Hannan Rd

 6:53 a 17725  Hannan Rd

 6:54 a 17394  Hannan Rd

 6:55 a 17355  Hannan Rd

 6:56 a 17183  Hannan Rd

 6:57 a 38051  Pennsylvania Rd

 6:58 a 37563 Pennsylvania Rd

 7:00 a S Dianne LN & Theresa Ln

 7:01 a Theresa Ln & Hawthorne Blvd

 7:03 a 18000 Huron River Dr

 7:03 a 18230 Huron River Dr

 7:04 a Huron River Dr & Harvest Ln

 7:05 a Huron River Dr & Lorrina St

 7:05 a 18736 Huron River Dr

 7:06 a Ellis St & Craig St

 7:10 a 19500 Wahrman Rd

 7:12 a 20100  Wahrman Rd

 7:13 a 20646  Wahrman Rd

 7:15 a 33785  Huron River Dr

 7:16 a 33675  Huron River Dr



RTE05 11-116 BARBARA HUBBARD
Run HS-05PM

 2:53 p Evan Ct & Huron River Dr

 2:55 p 21140 Huron River Dr

 2:56 p 33675  Huron River Dr

 2:57 p 33785  Huron River Dr

 2:59 p 20646  Wahrman Rd

 3:00 p 20100  Wahrman Rd

 3:02 p 19500 Wahrman Rd

 3:05 p Ellis St & Craig St

 3:07 p 19155  Hannan Rd

 3:08 p 18755  Hannan Rd

 3:09 p 18497  Hannan Rd

 3:10 p 17970  Hannan Rd

 3:10 p 17725  Hannan Rd

 3:11 p 17355  Hannan Rd

 3:12 p 17183  Hannan Rd

 3:14 p 38051  Pennsylvania Rd

 3:14 p 37563 Pennsylvania Rd

 3:16 p S Dianne LN & Theresa Ln

 3:17 p Theresa Ln & Hawthorne Blvd

 3:19 p 17901 Huron River Dr

 3:19 p 18000 Huron River Dr

 3:20 p 18230 Huron River Dr

 3:21 p Huron River Dr & Harvest Ln

 3:21 p Huron River Dr & Lorrina St

 3:22 p 18736 Huron River Dr



RTE06 8 SARA WILSON
Run HS-06AM

 6:46 a 26541  Bell Rd

 6:47 a 26951 Bell Rd

 6:48 a 35750  Ash Rd

 6:49 a 27303  Bell Rd

 6:51 a 27917  Bell Rd

 6:52 a Bell Rd & Waltz Rd

 6:53 a 28556 Waltz Rd

 6:54 a 28720 Waltz Rd

 6:54 a 600  Oakville Waltz Rd

 6:56 a 28500  Margaret Ln

 6:57 a 28573  Margaret Ln

 6:58 a 28748  Margaret Ln

 6:59 a 2320  Oakville Waltz Rd

 7:00 a 2231  Oakville Waltz Rd

 7:02 a 28819  Mineral Springs Ave

 7:03 a 28340  Mineral Springs Ave

 7:04 a Bismark St & Mineral Springs Ave

 7:04 a Mineral Springs Ave & Indiana Ave

 7:05 a 27951  Waltz Rd

 7:07 a 27250  Waltz Rd

 7:08 a 37570 Dale Dr

 7:10 a 27171  John Dr

 7:10 a 27168  John Dr

 7:11 a 37551 Leslie Dr

 7:12 a 27155  Bryan Blvd

 7:15 a Willow Rd & Denning St

 7:16 a Willow Rd & Leontine St



RTE06 8 SARA WILSON
Run HS-06PM

 2:57 p 26541  Bell Rd

 2:59 p 26951 Bell Rd

 3:00 p 35750  Ash Rd

 3:01 p 27303  Bell Rd

 3:03 p 27917  Bell Rd

 3:04 p Bell Rd & Waltz Rd

 3:05 p 28556 Waltz Rd

 3:05 p 28720 Waltz Rd

 3:06 p 600  Oakville Waltz Rd

 3:08 p 28500  Margaret Ln

 3:08 p 28573  Margaret Ln

 3:09 p 28748  Margaret Ln

 3:11 p 2320  Oakville Waltz Rd

 3:12 p 2231  Oakville Waltz Rd

 3:14 p 28819  Mineral Springs Ave

 3:15 p 28340  Mineral Springs Ave

 3:15 p Bismark St & Mineral Springs Ave

 3:16 p Mineral Springs Ave & Indiana Ave

 3:17 p 27951  Waltz Rd

 3:20 p 27250  Waltz Rd

 3:22 p 37570 Dale Dr

 3:23 p 27171  John Dr

 3:24 p 27168  John Dr

 3:24 p 37551 Leslie Dr

 3:25 p 27155  Bryan Blvd

 3:28 p Willow Rd & Denning St

 3:29 p Willow Rd & Leontine St



RTE07 19-47 DEBBY BRICK
Run HS-07AM

 7:01 a 28804  Romine Rd

 7:03 a 28962  Betsy Dr

 7:04 a Betsy Dr & Adora Ln

 7:05 a Betsy Dr & Settlers Way

 7:07 a Settlers Way & Handsomer Dr

 7:08 a Dawn Ridge Dr & Autumn Day

 7:09 a Apple Blossom Dr & Handsomer Dr

 7:10 a Apple Blossom Dr & Settlers Way

 7:14 a 27621  Romine Rd

Run HS-07PM

 3:08 p 27621  Romine Rd

 3:10 p 28804  Romine Rd

 3:13 p 28962  Betsy Dr

 3:14 p Betsy Dr & Adora Ln

 3:15 p Betsy Dr & Settlers Way

 3:16 p Settlers Way & Handsomer Dr

 3:17 p Dawn Ridge Dr & Autumn Day

 3:19 p Apple Blossom Dr & Handsomer Dr

 3:20 p Apple Blossom Dr & Settlers Way



RTE08 18-48 JOSH MCCLANAHAN
Run HS-08AM

 6:38 a 43210 Wear Rd

 6:39 a 42605  Wear Rd

 6:40 a 24750 Haggerty Rd

 6:41 a 24974  Haggerty Rd

 6:42 a 25022  Haggerty Rd

 6:42 a 25240  Haggerty Rd

 6:44 a 40981 Willow Rd

 6:45 a 40355  Willow Rd

 6:46 a 39755  Willow Rd

 6:46 a 25490  Clark Rd

 6:48 a 24817  Clark Rd

 6:49 a 23755  Clark Rd

 6:51 a Somerset Rd & Island Dr

 6:56 a 21161  Otter Rd

 6:57 a 21600  Otter Rd

 7:02 a 24040  Otter Rd

 7:03 a 24605  Otter Rd

 7:09 a 35254  Willow Rd

 7:11 a 33342  Willow Rd

Run HS-08PM

 2:52 p 33342  Willow Rd

 2:54 p 35254  Willow Rd

 2:59 p 25490  Clark Rd

 3:00 p 24817  Clark Rd

 3:02 p 23755  Clark Rd

 3:03 p Somerset Rd & Island Dr

 3:09 p 41900  Willow Rd

 3:12 p 43210 Wear Rd

 3:13 p 42605  Wear Rd

 3:15 p 24750 Haggerty Rd

 3:16 p 24974  Haggerty Rd

 3:16 p 25022  Haggerty Rd

 3:17 p 25240  Haggerty Rd

 3:18 p 40981 Willow Rd

 3:19 p 40355  Willow Rd

 3:20 p 39755  Willow Rd

 3:24 p 24605  Otter Rd

 3:25 p 24040  Otter Rd

 3:28 p 22500  Otter Rd

 3:30 p 21600  Otter Rd

 3:32 p 21161  Otter Rd



RTE09 18-49 JENNY VOGEL
Run HS-09AM

 6:40 a 22498  Waltz Rd

 6:41 a 22318  Waltz Rd

 6:41 a 22181 Waltz Rd

 6:42 a 21620  Waltz Rd

 6:43 a 21419  Waltz Rd

 6:44 a 37375 Judd Rd

 6:45 a 37230  Judd Rd

 6:47 a 21047 Rust Rd

 6:48 a 21721  Rust Rd

 6:49 a 21885  Rust Rd

 6:49 a 21973  Rust Rd

 6:51 a 22553  Rust Rd

 6:52 a 22639  Rust Rd

 6:55 a 22321  Bell Rd

 6:55 a 22308  Bell Rd

 6:56 a 22128  Bell Rd

 6:57 a 22087  Bell Rd

 6:58 a 21965  Bell Rd

 6:58 a 21983  Bell Rd

 7:08 a Bell Rd & Pinecrest

 7:09 a 25757  Bell Rd

 7:11 a Winding Crk & Brookstone Dr

 7:11 a Winding Crk & Brookview Ln

 7:12 a Winding Crk & Stream View Dr

 7:14 a 25105  Winding Crk

 7:16 a Brookstone Dr & Pond View Dr



RTE09 18-49 JENNY VOGEL
Run HS-09PM

 2:54 p 33886 Willow Rd

 2:57 p Winding Crk & Stream View Dr

 2:58 p 25105  Winding Crk

 3:00 p Winding Crk & Brookview Ln

 3:01 p Winding Crk & Brookstone Dr

 3:02 p Brookstone Dr & Pond View Dr

 3:04 p 25757  Bell Rd

 3:05 p Bell Rd & Pinecrest

 3:08 p 22498  Waltz Rd

 3:08 p 22318  Waltz Rd

 3:09 p 21925  Waltz Rd

 3:10 p 21620  Waltz Rd

 3:11 p 37375 Judd Rd

 3:13 p 21047 Rust Rd

 3:14 p 21721  Rust Rd

 3:15 p 21869  Rust Rd

 3:16 p 21885  Rust Rd

 3:16 p 21973  Rust Rd

 3:17 p 22553  Rust Rd

 3:18 p 22639  Rust Rd

 3:21 p 22321  Bell Rd

 3:21 p 22308  Bell Rd

 3:22 p 22128  Bell Rd

 3:23 p 22087  Bell Rd

 3:24 p 21970  Bell Rd

 3:25 p 21800  Bell Rd



RTE10 19-50 GLENN BAKER
Run HS-10AM

 6:59 a 27935 Bluebird Dr

 7:01 a 27749 E Mockingbird Dr

 7:02 a 27651 E Mockingbird Dr

 7:03 a E Mockingbird Dr & Cardinal Ct

 7:05 a 27282 W Mockingbird Dr

 7:06 a Starling Ln & Dove Ln

 7:07 a Starling Ln & Warbler Ct

 7:09 a 27971 S Mockingbird Dr

 7:11 a Will Carleton Rd & Brandes Rd

 7:12 a 1329  Will Carleton Rd

Run HS-10PM

 3:05 p 27935 Bluebird Dr

 3:07 p 27749 E Mockingbird Dr

 3:08 p 27651 E Mockingbird Dr

 3:09 p E Mockingbird Dr & Cardinal Ct

 3:11 p 27282 W Mockingbird Dr

 3:12 p Starling Ln & Dove Ln

 3:13 p Starling Ln & Warbler Ct

 3:15 p 27971 S Mockingbird Dr

 3:17 p Will Carleton Rd & Brandes Rd

 3:18 p 1329  Will Carleton Rd



RTE11 19-58 CHARLOTTE BROOKS
Run HS-11AM

 6:36 a 24755 Huron River Dr

 6:38 a 24125  Dugan Dr

 6:41 a 24260  Fairview Dr

 6:42 a Deerhawk Dr & Fairview Dr

 6:43 a Fox Hollow Run & Fairview Ct

 6:46 a Fox River Dr & Wolverine Ct

 6:48 a 23145 Merriman Rd

 6:51 a 21337  Merriman Rd

 6:52 a 20855  Merriman Rd

 6:52 a 20621  Merriman Rd

 6:53 a 20433  Merriman Rd

 6:54 a 19925 Merriman Rd

 6:57 a 18346  Merriman Rd

 6:58 a 17941 Merriman Rd

 6:59 a 17830 Merriman Rd

 7:00 a 17425  Merriman Rd

 7:01 a 30965  Pennsylvania Rd

 7:03 a Brandt Ave & Pennsylvania Rd

 7:05 a 18058 Middlebelt Rd

 7:06 a 18138 Middlebelt Rd

 7:09 a 21138 Middlebelt Rd

 7:10 a 21584 Middlebelt Rd

 7:11 a 21823  Middlebelt Rd

 7:13 a 28543  West Rd

 7:15 a 27546 West Rd

 7:20 a 29562 W Huron River Dr

 7:21 a 30180 W Huron River Dr

 7:22 a 30440 W Huron River Dr

 7:24 a 24820 Sunny Side Bus DR



RTE11 19-58 CHARLOTTE BROOKS
Run HS-11PM

 2:52 p 24820 Sunny Side Bus DR

 2:54 p Fox River Dr & Fox Hollow Run

 2:56 p Fox Hollow Run & Fairview Ct

 2:57 p Deerhawk Dr & Fairview Dr

 3:00 p 24125  Dugan Dr

 3:05 p 23145 Merriman Rd

 3:06 p Merriman Rd & Airport Dr

 3:08 p 21501 Merriman Rd

 3:09 p 21337  Merriman Rd

 3:10 p 20855  Merriman Rd

 3:10 p 20621  Merriman Rd

 3:11 p 20433  Merriman Rd

 3:12 p 19925 Merriman Rd

 3:13 p 19124  Merriman Rd

 3:14 p 18680  Merriman Rd

 3:19 p 32649  Pennsylvania Rd

 3:21 p 17425  Merriman Rd

 3:22 p 17830 Merriman Rd

 3:22 p 17941 Merriman Rd

 3:24 p 30965  Pennsylvania Rd

 3:26 p Brandt Ave & Pennsylvania Rd

 3:27 p 17387 Middlebelt Rd

 3:29 p 18058 Middlebelt Rd

 3:29 p 18138 Middlebelt Rd

 3:33 p 21138 Middlebelt Rd

 3:34 p 21584 Middlebelt Rd

 3:34 p 21823  Middlebelt Rd

 3:37 p 28543  West Rd

 3:38 p 27546 West Rd

 3:44 p 30328 W Huron River Dr

 3:45 p 30180 W Huron River Dr

 3:46 p 29562 W Huron River Dr



RTE12 19-53 SELINA NAGY
Run HS-12AM

 7:07 a Marquee Rd & Legrande Blvd

 7:14 a 28970  Grix Rd

 7:15 a 29350  Grix Rd

 7:16 a 24214  Middlebelt Rd

Run HS-12PM

 2:59 p Marquee Rd & Legrande Blvd

 3:06 p 28970  Grix Rd

 3:07 p 29350  Grix Rd

 3:08 p 24214  Middlebelt Rd



RTE13 13-42 CHRISTINE KREBS
Run HS-13AM

 6:58 a Upland Dr & W Creek Dr

 6:59 a W Creek Dr & Crescent Ridge Dr

 7:00 a 23448 W Creek Dr

 7:00 a W Creek Dr & Lower Ridge Dr

 7:01 a W Creek Dr & Waterview Dr

 7:03 a Waterview Dr & Lower Ridge Dr

 7:05 a Waterview Dr & Upland Dr

 7:06 a 23508 N Park Dr

 7:07 a 23920 N Park Dr

 7:08 a Trail Creek Dr & Hidden Ln

 7:14 a 26656  Inkster Rd

 7:15 a 26670  Inkster Rd

 7:16 a 27432 W Huron River Dr

 7:16 a 27552 W Huron River Dr

 7:17 a 28100 W Huron River Dr

 7:19 a 29194 W Huron River Dr

 7:20 a 29272 W Huron River Dr

 7:20 a 25589  Middlebelt Rd

 7:21 a 25540 Middlebelt Rd

Run HS-13PM

 2:55 p Upland Dr & W Creek Dr

 2:55 p W Creek Dr & Crescent Ridge Dr

 2:56 p 23448 W Creek Dr

 2:57 p W Creek Dr & Lower Ridge Dr

 2:58 p W Creek Dr & Waterview Dr

 2:59 p Waterview Dr & Lower Ridge Dr

 3:00 p Waterview Dr & Upland Dr

 3:02 p 23508 N Park Dr

 3:03 p 23758 N Park Dr

 3:03 p 23920 N Park Dr

 3:04 p Trail Creek Dr & Hidden Ln

 3:10 p 26670  Inkster Rd

 3:11 p 27432 W Huron River Dr

 3:12 p 27552 W Huron River Dr

 3:13 p 28100 W Huron River Dr

 3:15 p 29194 W Huron River Dr

 3:15 p 29272 W Huron River Dr

 3:16 p 25551  Middlebelt Rd

 3:30 p 25540 Middlebelt Rd



RTE14 19-59 JEANETTE GAWKOWSKI
Run HS-14AM

 6:45 a Willow Rd & Geneva Ave

 6:46 a Willow Rd & Rogell St

 6:47 a Willow Rd & Frankfort St

 6:47 a Willow Rd & Frances Ln

 6:48 a Willow Rd & Weigel St

 6:50 a 37688  Territorial Crossings RD

 6:51 a 26269  Territorial Crossings RD

 6:52 a Canterbury Cir & Territorial Crossing Rd

 6:53 a Whispering Willows Dr & Cottonwood Ct

 6:54 a 37875  Scott Pine Dr

 6:54 a 26090 Whispering Willows Dr

 6:55 a Whispering Willows Dr & Cedar Dr

 6:57 a 37835  Scott Pine Dr

 6:58 a Whispering Willows Dr & Mahogany Dr

 6:59 a 37830  Mahogany Dr

 7:00 a 26730  Poplar Dr

 7:01 a 37520  Ash Rd

 7:02 a Ash Rd & Waltz Rd

 7:02 a 26854  Waltz Rd

 7:05 a 37250  Elizabeth Ln

 7:06 a 37100  Elizabeth Ln

 7:08 a 24905  Duff St

 7:08 a 24750  Duff St

 7:09 a 36173  Felt Rd

 7:10 a 36955  Felt Rd

 7:13 a Elizabeth Ln & Austin St

 7:13 a 24965  Austin St

 7:14 a 36760  Jean St

 7:15 a 36640  Jean St



RTE14 19-59 JEANETTE GAWKOWSKI
Run HS-14PM

 2:46 p Willow Rd & Geneva Ave

 2:47 p Willow Rd & Rogell St

 2:48 p Willow Rd & Frankfort St

 2:48 p Willow Rd & Frances Ln

 2:49 p Willow Rd & Weigel St

 2:51 p 37688  Territorial Crossings RD

 2:52 p 26269  Territorial Crossings RD

 2:53 p Canterbury Cir & Territorial Crossing Rd

 2:54 p Whispering Willows Dr & Cottonwood Ct

 2:55 p 37875  Scott Pine Dr

 2:55 p 26090 Whispering Willows Dr

 2:56 p Whispering Willows Dr & Cedar Dr

 2:58 p 37835  Scott Pine Dr

 2:59 p Whispering Willows Dr & Mahogany Dr

 3:00 p 37830  Mahogany Dr

 3:01 p 26730  Poplar Dr

 3:02 p 37520  Ash Rd

 3:03 p Ash Rd & Waltz Rd

 3:03 p 26854  Waltz Rd

 3:06 p 37250  Elizabeth Ln

 3:07 p 37100  Elizabeth Ln

 3:09 p 24905  Duff St

 3:09 p 24750  Duff St

 3:10 p 36173  Felt Rd

 3:11 p 36955  Felt Rd

 3:14 p Elizabeth Ln & Austin St

 3:14 p 24965  Austin St

 3:16 p 36760  Jean St

 3:16 p 36640  Jean St


